13 Ocak 2022 Persembe

3. Kosu Saat:18:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi Yas
1 DELIVAHSI(2) 3yad
2 YAPARSINASKIM4)  3ydd
3 HAVARIN KIZI(6) 3ydd
4 BALIKIZI(1) 3yad
5 KARTEPE GUZELi(3) 3yad
6 ZAFIREMG5) 3yad
7 KIZIL MATRA(7) 3ydd

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI 4/Disi IX
1.)45.500 t 2.)18.200
1)7.849 ¢ 2)3.140¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey
THREE VALLEYS (USA) - GR. FROMRO (IRE) 61 N.ALTIN
HAKEEM (USA) - MARANA TAU 56 | KATAR
MEHVET BORA - HAVAR 56 MUNLU
BALLIKAYA - BYECANM 59 Y.CENGIZ

TRIALEBONUS - UNGUE STONE (USA)
BAWKAL - HAYRIYE

GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - FRENSESRVIAK

58 ME.DOGAN
58 I.AKYAVUZ

56 H.IAKKAYA

Sahip
HAS. KOCYIGIT
EM. GELIK
MUS. KORKMAZ
HAL. KARAKECI

IBR. ATAK

VEH. GUMISKOLAN

MAH. KARAKECI

58 kg,

3)9.100
3)1570 ¢

Antrenérii
E.CETINKURT

FEAKIL
V.CizZIK
EALTIN

V.CizZIK

MGUMISKOLAN

MYKILING

GANYAN(2) :1,25 4, IKILi(2/4) 9,10 , SIRALI IKiLi(2/4) :10,20 +, UCLU BAHIS(2/4/6) :11,46 ¥, 2. CIFTE(9/2) :17,00 t

Derece

1.28.00

1.28.80

1.29.75

1.30.20

1.30.22

1.33.28

1.34.32

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (4. Yans Giinii)

1300 Kum

4)4550 ¢
4)7854

Gy AGF St Fark

1,25
12,75
15,65
3,80
8,90
22,95

11,40

71.7(1)
2.13(6)
259(5)
13.94(2)
4.82(3)
1.28(7)

3.55(4)

1

6

3,5Boy
4,5 Boy
2 Boy

Burun

GGk HP
52

34
31
53
31
37

36



